Ergebnisliste
4. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf 2023

19. Reip’scher Zickenmarathon

01. Juli 2023
Veranstalter: Reipscher Heimatverein e.V.
Gesamtleiter: Erhard Doscher
Zeit/Ort 10.00 Uhr, Reipisch
Teilnehmer: 34

2km
M08
1. Hillmann, Leonard 2014 TSV Leuna 09:18 min.
2. Hillmann, Richard 2014 TSV Leuna 09:23 min.

4 km
WJ Uil4
1. Ballhaus, Clara 2011 TSV Leuna 18:54 min.

6,9 km
MJ U16
1. Weist, Carlo 2009 TSV Leuna 38:16 min.
MJ U18
1. Starke, Jan Mika 2006 TSV Leuna Ski 33:52 min.
MJ U20
1. Hammerl, Theodor 2004 TSV Leuna 32:08 min.
2. Weist, Matteo 2005 TSV Leuna 32:13 min.
Manner
1. Wolfsdorf, Eric 2001 TSV Leuna 33:51 min.
M40
1 Webs, Michael 1983 SV 1916 Beuna 54:50 min.
M45
1. Popp, Martin 1978 SG Spergau 30:51 min.
M55
1. Bergner, Jirgen 1965 SV Braunsbedra 39:37 min.
M65
1. Weber, Hendrik 1958 SV 1916 Beuna 54:29 min.
M70
1. Dietzsch, Wolfgang 1949 SV Braunsbedra 39:28 min.
M80

1. Jankofsky, Norbert 1940 SG Spergau 58:29 min.



10 km

6,5 km

w40

W50

W60

W65

W70

W50

W55

W65

Nordig

Block, Anett

Donath, Claudia
Rost, Gabriele

Tauche, Barbara

GroBmann, Renate

Buschendorf, Monika

Rudolph, Marco

Ruzicka, Christian

Ledig, Michael

Donath, Sven

Hirschelmann, Jens
Haake, Jirgen
Weist, Heiko

Hubner, Frank
Knoérgen, Manfred

Wagner, Reiner

Winzer, Gerlind

Knoche, Conny

Thamm, Henriette

Walking
Steffan, Torsten

1979

1970
1969

1962

1957

1952

1989

1988

1982

1974

1967
1964
1968

1956
1954

1953

1970

1967

1954

1963

SV Braunsbedra

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
VS Teutschenthal

Merseburg

Merseburg

SG Spergau

Meuschau

Sportring Miicheln

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

Merseburg
Merseburg
ISBB Leuna

Merseburg
HSG Merseburg

Merseburg

TSV Leuna

MSV Buna Schkopau

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

40:34 min.

40:22 min.
46:16 min.

55:13 min.

43:05 min.

50:37 min.

43:13 min.

46:49 min.

55:33 min.

43:45 min.

50:50 min.
56:13 min.
59:23 min.

59:26 min.
1:07:40 h

1:02:20 h

augeg.

1:03:13 h

1:15:08 h

59:13 min.



